
Part#: 01364.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 0136400000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller

Description: RETAINER SCREW SS FOR M4 SCREWS

RFQ

Part#: 01368.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 2COND 12AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01364.38T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 500'

RFQ

Part#: 01366.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01366.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01368.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 2COND 12AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01364.70.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 3COND 18AWG BLACK

RFQ

Part#: 01364.44.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 2500'

RFQ

Part#: 01366.15T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 250'

RFQ

Part#: 01366.46.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 5000'

RFQ

Part#: 01366.15.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 250'

RFQ

Part#: 01364.46.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 5000'

RFQ

Part#: 01368.15.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 2COND 12AWG BLACK 250'

RFQ

Part#: 01364.99.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 1=1FT

RFQ

Part#: 01369.15T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 3COND 12AWG BLACK 250'

RFQ

Part#: 01364.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01368.15T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 2COND 12AWG BLACK 250'

RFQ

Part#: 01369.15.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 3COND 12AWG BLACK 250'

RFQ

Part#: 01366.38T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 500'

RFQ

General Cable 01366.38.01 01366.38.01 distributor 01366.38.01 supplier 01366.38.01 price

01366.38.01 download datasheet 01366.38.01 datasheet 01366.38.01 stock buy 01366.38.01

General Cable 01366.38.01 General Cable Technologies Corporation

01366.38.01

General Cable/Carol Brand 01366.38.01

01366.38.01

Part Number 01366.38.01 Manufacturer General Cable

Description CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 500' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 252 pcs Data sheet General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 14 AWG

Voltage 300V Usage -

Shield Type - Shield Material -

Shield Coverage - Series -

Ratings - Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 60°C

Number of Conductors 4 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks Length 500.0' (152.4m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket Color Black

Jacket (Insulation) Thickness 0.0300" (0.762mm) Jacket (Insulation) Material Rubber

Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.415" (10.54mm) Features -

Detailed Description 4 Conductor Multi-Conductor Cable Black 14 AWG 500.0' (152.4m) Conductor Strand 41/30

Conductor Material Copper, Bare Conductor Insulation Ethylene Propylene Terpolymer Rubber (EPDM)

Cable Type Multi-Conductor

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 252 pieces of General Cable 01366.38.01 in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 01366.38.01
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Buy 01366.38.01 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

01366.38.01 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLACK 500' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.38.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/64/09810.35.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1604784.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/64/09810.35.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1131095.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Weidmuller/0136400000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Weidmuller/0136400000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Weidmuller.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1587530.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2399487.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.38T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.38T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2124460.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/486498.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4848241.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3043853.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.70.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.70.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4089821.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.44.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.44.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2471211.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.15T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.15T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4611733.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5151849.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.15.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.15.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2680566.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.46.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6453540.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.15.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.15.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1530057.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1963937.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01369.15T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01369.15T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5127264.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01364.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4253239.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.15T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01368.15T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1166166.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01369.15.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01369.15.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6488819.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.38T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01366.38T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3771992.htm

	01366.38.01 Details PDF
	01366.38.01
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for 01366.38.01



